
NUMBER UNIT 

OF UNITS TYPE

$1,830.25

$7,386.10

$12,303.64

$1,160.25

22,680.24$             TOTAL

EachDemobilization 1 1,160.25$               

12,303.64$             Each

Each
Poor Lane Adit De-Watering, bat gate fabrication 
and installation of bat gate 1

Plug Hope and Faith Shaft with polyurethane 
foam (PUF), backfill and re-seed 1

7,386.10$               

Each

DESCRIPTION

Mobilization 1

FIXED UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL EXTENDED 
PRICE

1,830.25$               

POOR LANE ADIT AND HOPE AND FAITH SHAFT 
RFQ 18-401 EVALUATION SHEET

Hurricane Industries
Joseph OR
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